
Sl 
No.

Sub catergory Creditor's name Claimant 
(Secured/unsecu
red/contingent)

Related 
party of 
the 
Corporate 
Debtor 
(Yes/No)

Date of 
creation 
of 
security 
interest

Nature of 
asset on 
which 
security 
interest  
created, 
if any

Value of 
security 
at the 
time of 
agreemen
t

Liability 
as per 
books of 
accounts

Total claims 
by creditors 
principal 
amount

Total 
claims by 
creditors  
Interest 
in INR 
(b)

Total (a+b)  Total Claims 
admitted by 
IRP principal 
(a)

 Total 
Claims 
admitted 
by IRP 
Interest 
(b)

Total (a+b) Amount 
under 
verificati
on

Voting 
Share(%)

Remarks

1 MUFG Intime 
India Private 
Limited 

Unsecured No NA NA NA NA 70,387.00 70,387.00 70,387.00 70,387.00 NA Claim is 
provsionally 
admitted.

2 BSE Limited Unsecured No NA NA NA NA 10,13,336.00 10,13,336.00 10,13,336.00 10,13,336.00 NA
10,83,723.00 10,83,723.00 10,83,723.00 10,83,723.00

List of Creditors as on: 18.07.2025Name of the Corporate Debtor: Unitech International Limited

List of Operational Creditors  (other than Workmen and Employees and operational creditors)

Operational 
Creditors (other 
than Workmen and 
Employees and 
operational 
creditors)


